IP65 Sunlight Readable Marine Monitor Display Boat Monitor
Size: 8" ~ 21.5"
SD-OMEGA industrial-grade marine monitors, boat monitors are built to
navigate and thrive through severe conditions.
Sunlight Readable Marine Monitor
Industrial Monitors installed in ships always need to operate for 7/24 long-time
running, and the application condition is unfriendly, vibrant, heavy humidity,
fog, water drops. In addition, it also has strict requests in terms of reliability and

Powerful, High Efficient and Mute Fanless Heat-Dissipation Structure
● This marine monitor adopts a rugged Aluminum alloy casing and
industrial-grade circulating heat conduction system
Powerful Long-time Operation
● High & low temperature resistance: -10° ~ +60°C
● Supports wide voltage operation: 9 ~ 36Volt
● 7/24 Hours All-day Running
High-Performed Industrial-Grade Motherboard
● Rugged and reliable industrial-grade motherboard
● Stable performance, low power consumption, built-in anti-shedding
interfaces
● Anti-electromagnetic interference, anti-static, anti-surge
Products Models Fast Guide
Model Screen Size Resolution Aspect Ratio
SD080-M2 8" 1024*768 4:3
SD101-M2 10.1" 1280*800 16:10
SD104-M2 10.4" 1024*768 4:3
SD116-M2 11.6" 1920*1080 16:9
SD120-M2 12" 1024*768 4:3
SD150-M2 15" 1024*768 4:3
SD156-M2 15.6" 1920*1080 16:9
SD170-M2 17" 1280*1024 5:4
SD173-M2 17.3" 1920*1080 16:9
SD190-M2 19" 1280*1024 5:4
SD191-M2 19.1" 1440*900 16:10
SD215-M2 21.5" 1920*1080 16:9
Product Models
Model Screen Size Resolution Aspect Ratio
SD080-M2 8" 1024*768 4:3